## ANANDA CHANDRA COLLEGE

## (GOVERNMENT SPONSORED)

AFFILIATED TO: UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL

Office of the Principal

Phone: 0356

03561-255554 (O)

03561-257947 (R)

Tele Fax: 03561-257324



P.O. & Dist. JALPAIGURI West Bengal, INDIA,

PIN Code - 735101

E-mail: accjal@gmail.com
Website. www.accollege.org

Date: 30/01/2024

Ref. No. 2023-24/\_\_\_\_\_

## **Tender Notice for Data Entry**

Tender Notice No: ACC/CLP/01/2024

Sealed quotations are invited from the reputed vendor/company for **Data Entry** (Bibliographic information) on Koha library management software by 10/02/2024 upto 4.00 p.m. either by email/quotations box or by post to the office of the undersigned. The following terms and conditions have to be satisfied.

Total Books	Items
4,000	Rate of the Single Title
	Rate of Multiple Copies

## Remarks:

- > Incomplete quotation or submitted after due date would be rejected. Moreover, the College authority will not be responsible for any postal delay because of whatsoever reason.
- > The authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason and the rights to add, alter or delete any of the terms & conditions as laid above.
- Postal Address: Librarian, Central Library, Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri, College para, 735101, West Bengal

Email ID: librarianaccollege@gmail.com

Librarian

Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri, West Bengal Principal Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri, West Bengal

Principal
Ananda Chandra College
Jalpaiguri